Administration
Out of County Travel

Visit Jacksonville would like to request an update to the travel budget for 2017-18 as follows:

Show/Event Name

JinkoSelar VIR CustomerEvent

American Society of Association Executives Annual Conference
Florida Governor's Conference on Tourism

JAX Chamber Annual Leadership Conference
Chamber—JaguarslondonTrip

Total

Less: trips not taken to CA and London (marked through above)
Additional Travel Items:

IMEX America
Michael Corrigan

Destinations International Finance, Operations & Technology Summit
Sarina Wiechens & Brian Fike

Ending Travel Balance 2017-18

Location

San-Francisco,CA

Chicago, IL

Orlando, FL

TBA - Denver, CO

London

Las Vegas, NV

Cleveland, OH

Dates

H{A8—7{16/28

8/17/18 - 8/22/18

9/12/18 - 9/14/18
10/10/18 - 10/12/18

10/23/18-10/29/18

10/15/18 - 10/20/18

10/28/18 - 10/31/18

Approx Cost

—31700

3,400

1,000

3,500

16,600

(8,700)

3,700

5,000



